
 
THE UNIVERSITY OF THE WEST INDIES GLOBAL CAMPUS 

 

NEW STUDENTS 
BSc & ASc Programmes - Semester 2 2025/2026 Tuition Fee Calculation (GATE and Payment Plan Installments) 

Means 

Rate 

No. of 

courses 

UWIGC New Tuition 

Fee 2025/2026 

UWIGC Old Tuition 

Fee 2013/2014 

Amount 

Payable by 
GATE 

Difference Payable by 

Student 

Compulsory 

Fee 

Total Payable 

by Student 

1st 

Installment 

2nd 

Installment 

3rd 

Installment 

 

4th Installment 

100% 1 course $2,787.00 $1,928.00 $1,928.00 $859.00 $831.00 $1,690.00 $1,045.75 $214.75 $214.75 $214.75 

100% 2 courses $5,574.00 $3,856.00 $3,856.00 $1,718.00 $831.00 $2,549.00 $1,260.50 $429.50 $429.50 $429.50 

100% 3 courses $8,361.00 $5,784.00 $5,784.00 $2,577.00 $831.00 $3,408.00 $1,475.25 $644.25 $644.25 $644.25 

100% 4 courses $11,148.00 $7,712.00 $7,712.00 $3,436.00 $831.00 $4,267.00 $1,690.00 $859.00 $859.00 $859.00 

100% 5 courses $13,935.00 $9,640.00 $9,640.00 $4,295.00 $831.00 $5,126.00 $1,904.75 $1,073.75 $1,073.75 $1,073.75 
            

Means 

Rate 

No. of 

courses 

UWIGC New Tuition 

Fee 2025/2026 

UWIGC Old 

Tuition Fee 

2013/2014 

Amount 

Payable by 
GATE 

Difference Payable by 

Student 

Compulsory 

Fee 

Total Payable 

by Student 

1st 

Installment 

2nd 

Installment 

3rd 

Installment 

 

4th Installment 

75% 1 course $2,787.00 $1,928.00 $1,446.00 $1,341.00 $831.00 $2,172.00 $1,166.25 $335.25 $335.25 $335.25 

75% 2 courses $5,574.00 $3,856.00 $2,892.00 $2,682.00 $831.00 $3,513.00 $1,501.50 $670.50 $670.50 $670.50 

75% 3 courses $8,361.00 $5,784.00 $4,338.00 $4,023.00 $831.00 $4,854.00 $1,836.75 $1,005.75 $1,005.75 $1,005.75 

75% 4 courses $11,148.00 $7,712.00 $5,784.00 $5,364.00 $831.00 $6,195.00 $2,172.00 $1,341.00 $1,341.00 $1,341.00 

75% 5 courses $13,935.00 $9,640.00 $7,230.00 $6,705.00 $831.00 $7,536.00 $2,507.25 $1,676.25 $1,676.25 $1,676.25 
            

Means 

Rate 

No. of 

courses 

UWIGC New Tuition 

Fee 2025/2026 

UWIGC Old 

Tuition Fee 

2013/2014 

Amount 

Payable by 
GATE 

Difference Payable by 

Student 

Compulsory 

Fee 

Total Payable 

by Student 

1st 

Installment 

2nd 

Installment 

3rd 

Installment 

 

4th Installment 

50% 1 course $2,787.00 $1,928.00 $964.00 $1,823.00 $831.00 $2,654.00 $1,286.75 $455.75 $455.75 $455.75 

50% 2 courses $5,574.00 $3,856.00 $1,928.00 $3,646.00 $831.00 $4,477.00 $1,742.50 $911.50 $911.50 $911.50 

50% 3 courses $8,361.00 $5,784.00 $2,892.00 $5,469.00 $831.00 $6,300.00 $2,198.25 $1,367.25 $1,367.25 $1,367.25 

50% 4 courses $11,148.00 $7,712.00 $3,856.00 $7,292.00 $831.00 $8,123.00 $2,654.00 $1,823.00 $1,823.00 $1,823.00 

50% 5 courses $13,935.00 $9,640.00 $4,820.00 $9,115.00 $831.00 $9,946.00 $3,109.75 $2,278.75 $2,278.75 $2,278.75 
 
 
 



 
THE UNIVERSITY OF THE WEST INDIES GLOBAL CAMPUS 

Continuing Students 
ASc & BSc Programmes - Semester 2 2025/2026 Tuition Fee Calculation (GATE and Payment Plan Installments) 

Means 

Rate 

No. of 

courses 

UWIGC New 

Tuition Fee 

2025/2025 

UWIGC Old Tuition 

Fee 2013/2014 

Amount 

Payable by 

GATE 

Difference 

Payable by 

Student 

Compulsory 

Fee 

Total Payable 

by Student 

1st 

Installment 

2nd 

Installment 

3rd 

Installment 

4th 

Installment 

100% 1 course $2,787.00 $1,928.00 $1,928.00 $859.00 $170.00 $1,029.00 $384.75 $214.75 $214.75 $214.75 
100% 2 courses $5,574.00 $3,856.00 $3,856.00 $1,718.00 $170.00 $1,888.00 $599.50 $429.50 $429.50 $429.50 

100% 3 courses $8,361.00 $5,784.00 $5,784.00 $2,577.00 $170.00 $2,747.00 $814.25 $644.25 $644.25 $644.25 

100% 4 courses $11,148.00 $7,712.00 $7,712.00 $3,436.00 $170.00 $3,606.00 $1,029.00 $859.00 $859.00 $859.00 

100% 5 courses $13,935.00 $9,640.00 $9,640.00 $4,295.00 $170.00 $4,465.00 $1,243.75 $1,073.75 $1,073.75 $1,073.75 
            

Means 

Rate 

No. of 

courses 

UWIGC New 

Tuition Fee 

2025/2026 

UWIGC Old Tuition 

Fee 2013/2014 

Amount 

Payable by 
GATE 

Difference 

Payable by 
Student 

Compulsory 

Fee 

Total Payable 

by Student 

1st 

Installment 

2nd 

Installment 

3rd 

Installment 

4th 

Installment 

75% 1 course $2,787.00 $1,928.00 $1,446.00 $1,341.00 $170.00 $1,511.00 $505.25 $335.25 $335.25 $335.25 

75% 2 courses $5,574.00 $3,856.00 $2,892.00 $2,682.00 $170.00 $2,852.00 $840.50 $670.50 $670.50 $670.50 

75% 3 courses $8,361.00 $5,784.00 $4,338.00 $4,023.00 $170.00 $4,193.00 $1,175.75 $1,005.75 $1,005.75 $1,005.75 

75% 4 courses $11,148.00 $7,712.00 $5,784.00 $5,364.00 $170.00 $5,534.00 $1,511.00 $1,341.00 $1,341.00 $1,341.00 

75% 5 courses $13,935.00 $9,640.00 $7,230.00 $6,705.00 $170.00 $6,875.00 $1,846.25 $1,676.25 $1,676.25 $1,676.25 
            

Means 

Rate 

No. of 

courses 

UWIGC New 

Tuition Fee 

2025/2026 

UWIGC Old Tuition 

Fee 2013/2014 

Amount 

Payable by 
GATE 

Difference 

Payable by 
Student 

Compulsory 

Fee 

Total Payable 

by Student 

1st 

Installment 

2nd 

Installment 

3rd 

Installment 

4th 

Installment 

50% 1 course $2,787.00 $1,928.00 $964.00 $1,823.00 $170.00 $1,993.00 $625.75 $455.75 $455.75 $455.75 

50% 2 courses $5,574.00 $3,856.00 $1,928.00 $3,646.00 $170.00 $3,816.00 $1,081.50 $911.50 $911.50 $911.50 

50% 3 courses $8,361.00 $5,784.00 $2,892.00 $5,469.00 $170.00 $5,639.00 $1,537.25 $1,367.25 $1,367.25 $1,367.25 

50% 4 courses $11,148.00 $7,712.00 $3,856.00 $7,292.00 $170.00 $7,462.00 $1,993.00 $1,823.00 $1,823.00 $1,823.00 

50% 5 courses $13,935.00 $9,640.00 $4,820.00 $9,115.00 $170.00 $9,285.00 $2,448.75 $2,278.75 $2,278.75 $2,278.75 

 


